ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021
1688
FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (BHAUN)

CITY:

ROLL NO
1688-C-3-562
1688-C-4-563
1688-C-4-564
1688-C-4-565
1688-C-5-566
1688-C-5-567
1688-C-7-568
1688-C-9-569
1688-C-9-570
1688-C-9-571
1688-C-9-572
1688-C-9-573
1688-C-10-574
1688-C-10-575
1688-C-10-576
1688-C-10-577

CHAKWAL

STUDENT NAME
AMNA ANAYA
MARYAM REHMAN
ABEEHA ASAD
JAHABZAIB AHMED
ZARISH ZAINAB
UMAMA AMIR
AHMED SABIH IRFAN
LAIBA ZAMEER
MASOOMA ZAINAB
OSWA TEHREEM
QANDEEL ASMA
EMAN ABID
HAMNA TAHIR
KINZA ZAFAR
SIBGHAT ZAHRA
ANEESA ABBAS

FATHER NAME
HAMEED QAZI
TAHIR MEHMOOD
ASAD MAHMOOD
TANVIR AHMED
NASIR MEHMOOD
AMIR HUSSAIN
IRFAN AMIR MALIK
ZAMEER AKHTAR
IQRAR HUSSAIN
KHURSHID AHMED
IMTIAZ ALI MALIK
ABID HAMEED
TAHIR JAVID

KHAN BAHADUR
MAQSOOD AHMED

MALIK GHULAM ABBAS

GRADE

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 16
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