ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1688

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (BHAUN)

CITY: CHAKWAL

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1688-C-3-562	AMNA ANAYA	HAMEED QAZI	3	73.33%	B-
1688-C-4-563	MARYAM REHMAN	TAHIR MEHMOOD	4	73.33%	B-
1688-C-4-564	ABEEHA ASAD	ASAD MAHMOOD	4	78.67%	В
1688-C-4-565	JAHABZAIB AHMED	TANVIR AHMED	4	73.33%	B-
1688-C-5-566	ZARISH ZAINAB	NASIR MEHMOOD	5	77.78%	В
1688-C-5-567	UMAMA AMIR	AMIR HUSSAIN	5	77.78%	В
1688-C-7-568	AHMED SABIH IRFAN	IRFAN AMIR MALIK	7	82.22%	B+
1688-C-9-569	LAIBA ZAMEER	ZAMEER AKHTAR	9	77.78%	В
1688-C-9-570	MASOOMA ZAINAB	IQRAR HUSSAIN	9	77.78%	В
1688-C-9-571	OSWA TEHREEM	KHURSHID AHMED	9	82.22%	B+
1688-C-9-572	QANDEEL ASMA	IMTIAZ ALI MALIK	9	82.22%	B+
1688-C-9-573	EMAN ABID	ABID HAMEED	9	77.78%	В
1688-C-10-574	HAMNA TAHIR	TAHIR JAVID	10	77.78%	В
1688-C-10-575	KINZA ZAFAR	KHAN BAHADUR	10	77.78%	В
1688-C-10-576	SIBGHAT ZAHRA	MAQSOOD AHMED	10	86.67%	A-
1688-C-10-577	ANEESA ABBAS	MALIK GHULAM ABBAS	10	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 16

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.